
Information

Description:SIGNAL & DATA TRANSMISSION
CABLES - BMRC
Bid invitation number:6300038816
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Other permitted currencies: JPY, EUR, USD

Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 17.05.2024 17:00:00
Tech Opening date: 17.05.2024 17:15:00
Created On: 07.05.2024 11:47:46

Bid invitation

Attachments:

PTS

NIT

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 50721133 2x1.0mm2,halogen free
Insulation,shielde

 00:00:00 380,222.000  M

Material Specification Text:
Two conductorsâ## cable (2x1.0 mm2), halogen free Insulation, shielded and halogen free jacketed,
600/1000V.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 50721155 100 Ohm CAT 5/5e FOAM
black(1X4XAWG 22/7

 00:00:00 201,930.000  M

Material Specification Text:



Information

Description:SIGNAL & DATA TRANSMISSION
CABLES - BMRC
Bid invitation number:6300038816
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Fire Resistance, Data transmission cable with shielded and jacketed,100Ohm CAT 5/5e FOAM black
(1X4XAWG 22/7).As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 50721154 100 Ohm CAT 5e FOAM
black 1X4XAWG 22/7

 00:00:00 80,136.000  M

Material Specification Text:
Data transmission cable with shielded and jacketed (100 Ohm CAT 5e FOAMblack 1X4XAWG 22/7).As per
PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 50721134 3x0.5mm2,halogen free
Insulation,shielde

 00:00:00 29,680.000  M

Material Specification Text:
Three conductorsâ## cable (3x0.5 mm2), halogen free Insulation, shielded and halogen free jacketed,
600/1000V.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

5 50721135 3x1.0mm2 halogen free
Insulation,shielde

 00:00:00 198,326.000  M

Material Specification Text:
Three conductorsâ## cable (3x1.0 mm2.), halogen free Insulation, shielded and halogen free jacketed,
600/1000V.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

6 50721136 4x1.0 mm2 halogen free
Insulation,shield

 00:00:00 15,264.000  M



Information

Description:SIGNAL & DATA TRANSMISSION
CABLES - BMRC
Bid invitation number:6300038816
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Material Specification Text:
Four conductorsâ## cable (4x1.0 mm2), halogen free Insulation, shieldedand halogen free jacketed,
600/1000V.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

7 50721137 Single conductor(1.5mm2),
halogen free I

 00:00:00 619,676.000  M

Material Specification Text:
Single conductor (1.5 mm2), halogen free Insulation, shielded and Halogen free sheathed, 300/500V.As per
PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

8 50721157 100 Ohm Giga CAT 7
FOAM black 2X4XAWG 24

 00:00:00 121,370.000  M

Material Specification Text:
Data transmission cable CAT-7 shielded and jacketed cable (100 Ohm GigaCAT 7 FOAM black 2X4XAWG
24/7).As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

9 50721156 100 Ohm CAT 5/5e
black(1X4X AWG
22/19)FR

 00:00:00 5,724.000  M

Material Specification Text:
Fire Resistance, Data transmission cable with shielded and jacketed,100Ohm CAT 5/5e black (1X4X AWG
22/19).As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


